
2023-2024 Board of Education Meeting Dates 
 

 Date Type of Meeting Time Location 
Tuesday July 5, 2023 Reorganization 5:30 PM Lido Multipurpose Room 
     
Tuesday July 25, 2023 Regular Meeting 5:30PM Lido Multipurpose Room 
     
Tuesday August 29, 2023 Regular Meeting 5:30PM Lido Multipurpose Room 
     
Tuesday September 12, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00 PM Lido Multipurpose Room 
     
Tuesday September 26, 2023 Regular Meeting  7:00 PM Lido Multipurpose Room 
     
Tuesday October 11, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00 PM Lido Multipurpose Room 
     
Tuesday October 24, 2023 Work Session 7:00 PM West School 
     
Tuesday November 14, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00 PM Lido Multipurpose Room 
     
Tuesday December 12, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00 PM Lido Multipurpose Room 
     
Tuesday January 9, 2024 Regular Meeting 7:00 PM Lindell Elementary 
     
Tuesday January 23, 2024 Work Session 7:00 PM Middle School Auditorium 
     
Tuesday February 6, 2024 Regular Meeting 7:00 PM Middle School Auditorium 
     
Tuesday February 27, 2024 Work Session 7:00 PM Middle School Auditorium 
     
Tuesday March 12, 2024 Regular Meeting 7:00 PM Lindell Auditorium 
     
Tuesday March 26, 2024 Regular Meeting 7:00 PM East School 
     
Tuesday April 16, 2024 BOCES VOTE and 

Regular Meeting 
7:00 PM Middle School Auditorium 

     
Tuesday May 14, 2024 Regular Meeting/Budget 

Hearing 
7:00 PM High School Auditorium 

     
Tuesday May 21, 2024 Annual Election/Budget 

Results 
9:30 PM LBMS Cafeteria 

     
Tuesday May 28, 2024 Regular Meeting 7:00 PM High School Auditorium 
     
Tuesday June 11, 2024 Regular Meeting 7:00 PM Middle School Auditorium 
     
Tuesday July 2, 2024 Reorganization  5:30 PM Lido Multipurpose Room 
 
**Locations subject to change 
 


